
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0272

Status:Type: Consent - Staff Report Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2019

Title: Formally Accept as Complete the Cycle 1 Sewer Main Replacement Project Constructed by Ramona,
Inc.; Authorize Filing a Notice of Completion with the County Recorder; Release Retention for
$33,337.13; Adopt a Resolution Approving a Contract Change Order (Final) to Ramona, Inc. for
$221,792.64; Appropriate $226,976 for Emergency Repairs and Approve Funds Transfer (Public
Works Director Katsouleas).
a) ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 19-0071
b) APPROPRIATE FUNDS AND APPROVE FUNDS TRANSFER

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 19-0071, 2. Change Order - Ramona, Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Regular Meeting8/6/2019 1

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

